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1 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 12 1 870        1,137    1,103    1,024    1,044    873        1,041    986        1,100    1,081    1,018    976        1,045     5,178    8,120     ‐           13,298     65          204.6     

2 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 10 3 1,054    1,016    1,038    956        976        1,053    984        1,129    935        1,039    986        947        979        5,040    8,052     ‐           13,092     65          201.4     

3 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 9 4 1,056    997        1,018    1,027    1,112    1,017    984        897        1,003    1,067    980        1,027    885        5,210    7,860     ‐           13,070     65          201.1     

4 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 8 5 1,034    957        929        1,082    981        962        1,041    971        878        990        1,004    948        900        4,983    7,694     ‐           12,677     65          195.0     

5 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 8 5 887        1,061    1,014    1,006    937        878        925        1,061    1,033    1,002    954        916        903        4,905    7,672     ‐           12,577     65          193.5     

6 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 9 4 915        1,012    1,039    990        925        917        959        909        1,039    946        871        961        961        4,881    7,563     ‐           12,444     65          191.4     

7 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 7 6 914        1,151    1,080    914        913        695        1,076    952        999        944        842        944        952        4,972    7,404     ‐           12,376     65          190.4     

8 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 7 6 1,016    960        959        912        886        858        896        1,001    961        922        908        840        928        4,733    7,314     ‐           12,047     65          185.3     

9 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 3 10 959        917        934        843        815        854        997        1,056    828        945        850        849        905        4,468    7,284     ‐           11,752     65          180.8     

10 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 6 7 813        940        831        948        965        938        1,014    958        786        932        935        859        982        4,497    7,404     ‐           11,901     65          183.1     

11 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 12 823        857        868        866        971        856        862        814        708        796        857        835        829        4,385    6,557     ‐           10,942     65          168.3     

12 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 5 8 809        932        911        942        938        872        881        888        966        857        879        883        941        4,532    7,167     ‐           11,699     65          180.0     

13 WALSH UNIVERSITY 2 11 667        899        790        799        753        928        816        890        856        736        793        954        816        3,908    6,789     ‐           10,697     65          164.6     

14 AURORA UNIVERSITY 4 9 900        808        849        804        865        762        904        783        801        757        835        814        811        4,226    6,467     ‐           10,693     65          164.5     
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1 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 12 1 870        1,137     1,103     1,024     1,044     873        1,041     986        1,100     1,081     1,018     976        1,045     5,178     8,120       13,298     204.6      

2 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 10 3 1,054     1,016     1,038     956        976        1,053     984        1,129     935        1,039     986        947        979         5,040     8,052       13,092     201.4      

3 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 9 4 1,056     997        1,018     1,027     1,112     1,017     984        897        1,003     1,067     980        1,027     885         5,210     7,860       13,070     201.1      

4 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 8 5 1,034     957        929        1,082     981        962        1,041     971        878        990        1,004     948        900         4,983     7,694       12,677     195.0      

5 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 8 5 887        1,061     1,014     1,006     937        878        925        1,061     1,033     1,002     954        916        903         4,905     7,672       12,577     193.5      

6 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 9 4 915        1,012     1,039     990        925        917        959        909        1,039     946        871        961        961         4,881     7,563       12,444     191.4      

7 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 7 6 914        1,151     1,080     914        913        695        1,076     952        999        944        842        944        952         4,972     7,404       12,376     190.4      

8 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 7 6 1,016     960        959        912        886        858        896        1,001     961        922        908        840        928         4,733     7,314       12,047     185.3      

9 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 6 7 813        940        831        948        965        938        1,014     958        786        932        935        859        982         4,497     7,404       11,901     183.1      

10 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 3 10 959        917        934        843        815        854        997        1,056     828        945        850        849        905         4,468     7,284       11,752     180.8      

11 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 5 8 809        932        911        942        938        872        881        888        966        857        879        883        941         4,532     7,167       11,699     180.0      

12 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 12 823        857        868        866        971        856        862        814        708        796        857        835        829         4,385     6,557       10,942     168.3      

13 WALSH UNIVERSITY 2 11 667        899        790        799        753        928        816        890        856        736        793        954        816         3,908     6,789       10,697     164.6      

14 AURORA UNIVERSITY 4 9 900        808        849        804        865        762        904        783        801        757        835        814        811         4,226     6,467       10,693     164.5      

15 0 ‐         ‐           ‐           



2022 YSU PENGUIN CLASSIC - Sunday Championship B
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UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI

MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY
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2022 YSU PENGUIN CLASSIC - Sunday Championship B
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2022 YSU PENGUIN CLASSIC
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER
5‐6 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 914                         MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,016                 5‐6 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1,082              AURORA UNIVERSITY 804                  
9‐10 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 823                         AURORA UNIVERSITY 900                    9‐10 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,024              MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 912                  
13‐14 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,056                     MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 887                    13‐14 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 990                 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 843                  
17‐18 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 959                         YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,054                 17‐18 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 948                 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1,006               
21‐22 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 813                         VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 809                    21‐22 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 956                 WALSH UNIVERSITY 799                  
25‐26 WALSH UNIVERSITY 667                         DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1,034                 25‐26 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 942                 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 914                  
29‐30 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 870                         MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 915                    29‐30 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 866                 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,027               

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER
5‐6 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,016                     ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 997                    5‐6 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 886                 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 965                  
9‐10 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 917                         VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 932                    9‐10 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 913                 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 925                  
13‐14 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 960                         WALSH UNIVERSITY 899                    13‐14 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 976                 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,044               
17‐18 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 857                         UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1,151                 17‐18 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 938                 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,112               
21‐22 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 1,012                     AURORA UNIVERSITY 808                    21‐22 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 981                 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 815                  
25‐26 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1,061                     UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,137                 25‐26 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 971                 WALSH UNIVERSITY 753                  
29‐30 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 940                         DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 957                    29‐30 AURORA UNIVERSITY 865                 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 937                  

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL
5‐6 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 934                         MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1,014                 5‐6 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 873                 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 872                  
9‐10 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,038                     LEWIS UNIVERSITY 831                    9‐10 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,017              DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 962                  
13‐14 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1,080                     DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 929                    13‐14 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 938                 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 856                  
17‐18 AURORA UNIVERSITY 849                         MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 959                    17‐18 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 858                 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 854                  
21‐22 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,103                     WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 868                    21‐22 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 695                 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 878                  
25‐26 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,018                     MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 1,039                 25‐26 AURORA UNIVERSITY 762                 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,053               
29‐30 WALSH UNIVERSITY 790                         VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 911                    29‐30 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 917                 WALSH UNIVERSITY 928                  

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL
5‐6 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 925                         YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 984                    5‐6 AURORA UNIVERSITY 757                 WALSH UNIVERSITY 736                  
9‐10 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1,014                     ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 997                    9‐10 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 946                 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,039               
13‐14 AURORA UNIVERSITY 904                         VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 881                    13‐14 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1,002              MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 922                  
17‐18 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1,076                     WALSH UNIVERSITY 816                    17‐18 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,067              LEWIS UNIVERSITY 932                  
21‐22 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 862                         MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 959                    21‐22 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 857                 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 990                  
25‐26 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,041                     ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 984                    25‐26 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 945                 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 796                  
29‐30 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1,041                     MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 896                    29‐30 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 944                 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,081               

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL 11 TRADITIONAL
5‐6 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 897                         UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 952                    5‐6 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 935                 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 871                  
9‐10 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 888                         MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1,061                 9‐10 AURORA UNIVERSITY 835                 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 842                  
13‐14 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 814                         YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,129                 13‐14 WALSH UNIVERSITY 793                 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 980                  
17‐18 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 971                         UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 986                    17‐18 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 986                 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1,004               
21‐22 WALSH UNIVERSITY 890                         LEWIS UNIVERSITY 958                    21‐22 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 850                 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,018               
25‐26 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 909                         MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,001                 25‐26 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 908                 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 879                  
29‐30 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1,056                     AURORA UNIVERSITY 783                    29‐30 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 954                 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 857                  

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL 12 TRADITIONAL
5‐6 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 708                         DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 878                    5‐6 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 883                 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 835                  
9‐10 WALSH UNIVERSITY 856                         UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,100                 9‐10 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 916                 WALSH UNIVERSITY 954                  
13‐14 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 828                         UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 999                    13‐14 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 948                 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 961                  
17‐18 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1,033                     MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 1,039                 17‐18 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 976                 AURORA UNIVERSITY 814                  
21‐22 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,003                     MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 961                    21‐22 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 840                 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 947                  
25‐26 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 786                         AURORA UNIVERSITY 801                    25‐26 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 944                 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 859                  
29‐30 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 966                         YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 935                    29‐30 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,027              ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 849                  

0 0

13 TRADITIONAL
5‐6 WALSH UNIVERSITY 816                         ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 905                   
9‐10 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 928                         WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 829                   
13‐14 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,045                     LEWIS UNIVERSITY 982                   
17‐18 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 961                         VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 941                   
21‐22 AURORA UNIVERSITY 811                         ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 885                   
25‐26 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 900                         MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 903                   
29‐30 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 979                         UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 952                   

0



2022 YSU PENGUIN CLASSIC
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 
GAME 1

Sum of 
GAME 2
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GAME 4
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GAME 5

Sum of 
GAME 6
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GAME 7
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GAME 8

Sum of 
TOTAL

Sum of 
GAMES

Sum of 
Avg

1 MARTIN, JILLIAN UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 199 245 202 226 244 234 179 216 1,745 8 218.13

2 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 143 214 256 212 221 212 258 221 1,737 8 217.13

3 YOUKER, HALEY MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 234 268 254 222 189 169 204 188 1,728 8 216.00

4 SANES, SARAH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 234 195 162 204 235 266 255 170 1,721 8 215.13

5 MOORE, KIRSTEN   YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 219 213 248 191 249 192 204 185 1,701 8 212.63

6 MARX, MADYSON YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 224 198 277 191 226 188 177 213 1,694 8 211.75

7 SALDI, KIEARRA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 206 233 218 177 232 222 188 179 1,655 8 206.88

8 SMALL, SHANNON DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 176 215 192 218 236 255 189 173 1,654 8 206.75

9 BUCHANAN, BROOKLYN ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 198 246 216 201 201 177 210 193 1,642 8 205.25

10 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 165 216 217 246 198 205 156 224 1,627 8 203.38

11 RADT, SARAH MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 204 217 180 259 213 177 167 203 1,620 8 202.50

12 LAW, BROOKE UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 147 265 175 192 206 171 225 227 1,608 8 201.00

13 CHEYENNE , WASHINGTON MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 231 187 223 203 182 197 165 216 1,604 8 200.50

14 DENCH, KAYLA LEWIS UNIVERSITY 226 166 220 192 182 182 201 235 1,604 8 200.50

15 JASKIER, KENDYLL MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 186 226 211 246 185 176 207 163 1,600 8 200.00

16 COTE, JADE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 225 180 216 200 224 198 186 159 1,588 8 198.50

17 SMITH SPEIGHTS, AMARA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 200 204 165 226 213 173 199 204 1,584 8 198.00

18 STRICKLAND, TAYLOR MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 177 188 233 194 227 180 161 221 1,581 8 197.63

19 SMITH, LILU VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 175 175 200 209 193 201 239 187 1,579 8 197.38

20 BORTZ, CAYLA UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 173 204 191 211 209 184 215 185 1,572 8 196.50

21 STREBEL, SAMI MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 159 222 221 178 225 191 190 172 1,558 8 194.75

22 DOODY, NOELLE VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 196 179 191 226 136 177 182 248 1,535 8 191.88

23 KEANE, MACKENZIE ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 214 184 226 172 231 176 141 189 1,533 8 191.63

24 STULL, EMMA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 170 199 157 209 234 198 171 190 1,528 8 191.00

25 METCALFE, MARISSA ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 180 203 198 180 196 167 164 215 1,503 8 187.88

26 PEREZ PEREZ, ANDREA UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 116 228 207 205 204 181 155 206 1,502 8 187.75

27 ROMERO ALARID, NORMA UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 132 242 202 225 159 164 180 169 1,473 8 184.13

28 SIEKIERSKI, EMMA  DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 199 177 158 164 203 185 197 170 1,453 8 181.63

29 GLEIM, BRENNA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 203 223 169 172 154 168 180 156 1,425 8 178.13

30 LAWRENCE, JESSICA WALSH UNIVERSITY 183 153 169 223 141 172 209 172 1,422 8 177.75

31 CEASARIO, KARLEA  AURORA UNIVERSITY 142 180 166 143 212 200 177 160 1,380 8 172.50

32 SCHAAR, KENDALL WALSH UNIVERSITY 200 161 211 171 134 157 182 160 1,376 8 172.00

33 OWCZAREK, NATALIA AURORA UNIVERSITY 193 172 157 177 130 169 169 209 1,376 8 172.00

34 YACONO, ALICIA WALSH UNIVERSITY 192 186 153 172 157 175 190 143 1,368 8 171.00

35 FISHBECK, DEALANI LEWIS UNIVERSITY 200 243 183 156 245 177 162 0 1,366 7 195.14

36 ASHANTI, FERNANDES MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 208 192 170 204 184 183 208 1,349 7 192.71

37 ULANDAY, RANELLE DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 178 193 234 147 0 174 194 222 1,342 7 191.71

38 STARR, ADDISON  WALSH UNIVERSITY 179 182 171 152 166 138 178 174 1,340 8 167.50

39 YOUNG, ALYSON LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 214 177 162 216 203 169 191 1,332 7 190.29

40 TIMM, SAMANTHA ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 162 209 222 167 0 167 234 161 1,322 7 188.86

41 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA  AURORA UNIVERSITY 120 209 188 194 130 166 162 138 1,307 8 163.38

42 VANDUINEN, KARL ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 191 205 189 154 0 175 216 167 1,297 7 185.29

43 OLSON, KELSEY LEWIS UNIVERSITY 183 167 190 138 0 191 190 213 1,272 7 181.71

44 HANSON, NATALIE WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 149 167 0 161 188 190 203 185 1,243 7 177.57

45 ENNIS, LYNDSAY YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 239 179 172 0 0 221 180 241 1,232 6 205.33

46 GOSSETT, MAKENZIE WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 186 180 201 158 181 176 145 0 1,227 7 175.29

47 NATALIA, MIRANDA VEGA MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 170 191 205 205 151 156 138 0 1,216 7 173.71

48 THURSTON, BRIANNA MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 201 160 130 0 157 172 196 176 1,192 7 170.29

49 JOHNNA, HILL MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 202 213 194 192 192 190 1,183 6 197.17



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 
GAME 1

Sum of 
GAME 2

Sum of 
GAME 3

Sum of 
GAME 4

Sum of 
GAME 5

Sum of 
GAME 6

Sum of 
GAME 7

Sum of 
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Sum of 
GAMES

Sum of 
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50 PALAMARO, ISABELLA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 183 223 214 191 179 181 1,171 6 195.17

51 LEMPONEN, NIKKI MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 150 202 227 202 177 0 201 1,159 6 193.17

52 CARROLL, AYANNA ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 195 212 161 0 174 184 190 1,116 6 186.00

53 LOHR, ERICA  LEWIS UNIVERSITY 185 224 188 138 0 182 137 0 1,054 6 175.67
54 FIORELLA, PAIGE MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 0 195 235 232 0 175 193 1,030 5 206.00
55 SCHURR, SAMMI MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 165 146 189 171 154 170 0 0 995 6 165.83
56 BRAKE, PEYTIN VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 172 161 158 0 167 0 158 167 983 6 163.83
57 EIBLE, ALLI VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 177 175 156 170 147 154 0 0 979 6 163.17
58 DRSEK, ALEX WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 152 172 0 164 151 168 0 143 950 6 158.33
59 SKWERES, JEMMA AURORA UNIVERSITY 141 188 143 154 0 0 146 165 937 6 156.17
60 STRETCH, JENNA MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 175 139 0 0 0 247 196 149 906 5 181.20
61 LANDWEHR, KASSIDY ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 170 206 198 148 0 166 0 0 888 5 177.60
62 PLESHAR, EMILIE AURORA UNIVERSITY 166 155 129 133 0 136 160 0 879 6 146.50
63 YOUNG, RACHEL WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 0 186 138 0 151 195 167 837 5 167.40
64 STEBBINS, ALINA WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 214 183 135 0 156 145 0 0 833 5 166.60
65 NAOMI, SMITH MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 166 143 0 0 0 179 162 166 816 5 163.20
66 HOLMAN, MADISON ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 235 218 164 175 0 792 4 198.00
67 CHAN, GRACE UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 137 177 166 166 142 0 0 788 5 157.60
68 MAEHA, GWEN UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 166 0 0 0 0 194 184 180 724 4 181.00
69 ALIYA , ADAMS  MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 155 167 179 170 0 0 0 0 671 4 167.75
70 PATZ, JENN VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 152 191 0 0 0 156 0 158 657 4 164.25
71 MOORE, KENNEDY WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 159 118 0 0 161 195 633 4 158.25
72 BUCKENROTH, ADELINE WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 184 107 0 0 166 162 619 4 154.75
73 PAXHIA‐POPPAW, ZOE WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 155 160 0 0 120 0 0 144 579 4 144.75
74 HERNDON, PAIGE  MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 149 0 0 0 0 0 230 198 577 3 192.33
75 DOSECK, MADISON  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 216 192 168 0 0 0 576 3 192.00
76 DRESCHER, ELLIE  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 187 200 181 568 3 189.33
77 SMITH, MACKENZIE MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 179 164 166 0 0 509 3 169.67
78 LAMONIQUE, BERRIOS MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 136 0 0 0 191 0 0 148 475 3 158.33
79 JOHNS, ANNA WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 135 0 0 178 160 0 473 3 157.67
80 NEWELL, ALEXANDRIA UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 127 0 0 0 0 0 169 165 461 3 153.67
81 CALLAN, ANNA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 0 0 190 205 0 0 0 395 2 197.50
82 NOFTSIER, VANESSA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 224 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 363 2 181.50
83 GRAMS, MEGAN YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 146 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 2 180.00
84 BRADLEY, SHALEE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 173 0 179 0 0 0 352 2 176.00
85 SULLIVAN , SHELBY ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 0 0 0 189 0 0 150 339 2 169.50
86 DAGUE, ALLIE LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 159 0 0 176 335 2 167.50
87 PERRIN, CHRISTA MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 0 168 155 0 0 0 0 0 323 2 161.50
88 RUZEVICH, ANNEMARIE AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 154 164 0 0 318 2 159.00
89 JOURDAN, SAVANNA LEWIS UNIVERSITY 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 311 2 155.50
90 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 162 146 0 0 0 0 0 308 2 154.00
91 OBERLIN, TARA WALSH UNIVERSITY 174 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 308 2 154.00
92 HARDEN, MADDIE ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 128 0 0 0 166 0 0 0 294 2 147.00
93 MALONE (BATSON), JENNA  AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 131 0 0 139 270 2 135.00
94 ACS, MORGAN VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 138 0 0 125 0 263 2 131.50
95 MILLER, HANNAH YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 172 0 0 0 172 1 172.00
96 BROOKOVER, MORGAN DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 165 0 0 0 165 1 165.00
97 SANTIAGO‐RAMOS, CLAUDIA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 165 1 165.00
98 MALACKANY, MELISSA  ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 0 0 0 163 0 0 0 163 1 163.00
99 BUNK, HOPE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 161 0 0 0 0 161 1 161.00

100 ANSCHUTZ, CAITLYN MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 161 0 0 0 0 161 1 161.00
101 MARCHAND, MCKENNA MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 0 151 1 151.00
102 CLOUSE, ARI MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 1 145.00
103 HEROLD, DOROTHY WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 138 0 0 0 138 1 138.00
104 SVEHLA, KATHARINE LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 130 1 130.00



2022 YSU PENGUIN CLASSIC

        1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       STULL, EMMA 170          199          157          209        234        198        171        190        1,528   8            191.0 182             225          213          157          235          Game 1 179          -           #N/A
1       SANES, SARAH 234          195          162          204        235        266        255        170        1,721   8            215.1 212             221          171          183          201          Game 2 194          -           #N/A
1       VANDUINEN, KARL 191          205          189          154        -         175        216        167        1,297   7            185.3 216             203          230          191          279          Game 3 186          -           #N/A
1       BUCHANAN, BROOKLYN 198          246          216          201        201        177        210        193        1,642   8            205.3 199             158          203          234          197          Game 4 215          -           #N/A
1       NOFTSIER, VANESSA 224          139          -           -         -         -         -         -         363      2            181.5 247             190          201          262          200          Game 5 215          -           #N/A
1       BRADLEY, SHALEE -           -           173          -         179        -         -         -         352      2            176.0 Game 6 251          -           #N/A
1       HOLMAN, MADISON -           -           -           235        218        164        175        -         792      4            198.0 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
1       SANTIAGO-RAMOS, CLAUDIA -           -           -           -         -         -         -         165        165      1            165.0 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.0
1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.0
1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
1       Total 1,017       984          897          1,003     1,067     980        1,027     885        7,860   40          982.5 1,056          997          1,018        1,027        1,112        5,210              Total 1,240        -           #N/A
1       Opponent Score 962          1,041       952          961        932        793        849        811        7,301   912.6 887             1,016        1,039        866          938          4,746              Opponent Score 1,122        -           #N/A
1       Opponent DUQ NEB UCM MOR LEW WAL SFP AUR MHS YSU MED WSU VAL Opponent DUQ YSU #N/A
1       W/L W L L W W W W W 6 - 2 W L L W W 3 - 2 W/L 4-2 0-0 #N/A
1       

        2  AURORA UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        2 PLESHAR, EMILIE 166          155          129          133        -         136        160        -         879      6            146.50 187             133          168          180          146          Game 1 176          -           -           
        2 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA 120          209          188          194        130        166        162        138        1,307   8            163.38 162             141          181          130          183          Game 2 169          -           -           
        2 SKWERES, JEMMA 141          188          143          154        -         -         146        165        937      6            156.17 212             185          145          155          191          Game 3 167          -           -           
        2 OWCZAREK, NATALIA 193          172          157          177        130        169        169        209        1,376   8            172.00 180             196          177          171          154          Game 4 207          -           -           
        2 CEASARIO, KARLEA 142          180          166          143        212        200        177        160        1,380   8            172.50 159             153          178          168          191          Game 5 180          -           -           
        2 RUZEVICH, ANNEMARIE -           -           -           -         154        164        -         -         318      2            159.00 Game 6 170          -           -           
        2 MALONE (BATSON), JENNA -           -           -           -         131        -         -         139        270      2            135.00 Game 7 -           -           -           
        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           
        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        2 Total 762          904          783          801        757        835        814        811        6,467   40          808.4 900             808          849          804          865          4,226              Total 1,069        -           -           
        2 Opponent Score 1,053       881          1,056       786        736        842        976        885        7,215   901.9 823             1,012        959          1,082        937          4,813              Opponent Score 1,051        -           -           
        2 Opponent YSU VAL SFP LEW WAL UCM NEB ARK WSU MED MOR DUQ MHS Opponent WAL -           -           
        2 W/L L W L W W L L L 3 - 5 W L L L L 1 - 4 W/L 2-4 0-0 0-0
        2 

        3  UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        3 NEWELL, ALEXANDRIA 127          -           -           -         -         -         169        165        461      3            153.67 183             223          221          192          139          Game 1 219          -           #N/A
        3 ROMERO ALARID, NORMA 132          242          202          225        159        164        180        169        1,473   8            184.13 148             246          225          161          181          Game 2 187          -           #N/A
        3 BORTZ, CAYLA 173          204          191          211        209        184        215        185        1,572   8            196.50 205             235          235          200          169          Game 3 184          -           #N/A
        3 LAW, BROOKE 147          265          175          192        206        171        225        227        1,608   8            201.00 189             255          195          150          199          Game 4 148          -           #N/A
        3 PEREZ PEREZ, ANDREA 116          228          207          205        204        181        155        206        1,502   8            187.75 189             192          204          211          225          Game 5 202          -           #N/A
        3 CHAN, GRACE -           137          177          166        166        142        -         -         788      5            157.60 Game 6 177          -           #N/A
        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        3 Total 695          1,076       952          999        944        842        944        952        7,404   40          925.5 914             1,151        1,080        914          913          4,972              Total 1,117        -           #N/A
        3 Opponent Score 878          816          897          828        1,081     835        859        979        7,173   896.6 1,016          857          929          942          925          4,669              Opponent Score 1,104        -           #N/A
        3 Opponent MHS WAL ARK SFP NEB AUR LEW YSU MOR WSU DUQ VAL MED Opponent MOR MED #N/A
        3 W/L L W W W L W W L 5 - 3 L W W L L 2 - 3 W/L 4-2 0-0 #N/A
        3 

        4  DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        4 ULANDAY, RANELLE 178          193          234          147        -         174        194        222        1,342   7            191.71 191             190          173          226          157          Game 1 184          -           #N/A
        4 GLEIM, BRENNA 203          223          169          172        154        168        180        156        1,425   8            178.13 236             186          234          243          217          Game 2 256          -           #N/A
        4 SIEKIERSKI, EMMA 199          177          158          164        203        185        197        170        1,453   8            181.63 215             203          148          208          192          Game 3 169          -           #N/A
        4 SMALL, SHANNON 176          215          192          218        236        255        189        173        1,654   8            206.75 199             200          239          222          180          Game 4 161          -           #N/A
        4 SALDI, KIEARRA 206          233          218          177        232        222        188        179        1,655   8            206.88 193             178          135          183          235          Game 5 175          -           #N/A
        4 BROOKOVER, MORGAN -           -           -           -         165        -         -         -         165      1            165.00 Game 6 177          -           #N/A
        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        4 Total 962          1,041       971          878        990        1,004     948        900        7,694   40          961.8 1,034          957          929          1,082        981          4,983              Total 1,122        -           #N/A
        4 Opponent Score 1,017       896          986          708        857        986        961        903        7,314   914.3 667             940          1,080        804          815          4,306              Opponent Score 1,240        -           #N/A
        4 Opponent ARK MOR NEB WSU VAL YSU MED MHS WAL LEW UCM AUR SFP Opponent ARK -           #N/A
        4 W/L L W L W W W L L 4 - 4 W W L W W 4 - 1 W/L 2-4 0-0 #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2022 YSU PENGUIN CLASSIC
        4 

        5  LEWIS UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        5 OLSON, KELSEY 183          167          190          138        -         191        190        213        1,272   7            181.71 149             176          145          165          220          Game 1 172          -           #N/A
        5 JOURDAN, SAVANNA 144          -           -           -         -         -         -         167        311      2            155.50 178             179          231          177          147          Game 2 222          -           #N/A
        5 LOHR, ERICA 185          224          188          138        -         182        137        -         1,054   6            175.67 181             184          181          163          210          Game 3 212          -           #N/A
        5 DENCH, KAYLA 226          166          220          192        182        182        201        235        1,604   8            200.50 146             148          136          231          199          Game 4 151          -           #N/A
        5 FISHBECK, DEALANI 200          243          183          156        245        177        162        -         1,366   7            195.14 159             253          138          212          189          Game 5 166          -           #N/A
        5 YOUNG, ALYSON -           214          177          162        216        203        169        191        1,332   7            190.29 Game 6 -           -           #N/A
        5 SVEHLA, KATHARINE -           -           -           -         130        -         -         -         130      1            130.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
        5 DAGUE, ALLIE -           -           -           -         159        -         -         176        335      2            167.50 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        5 Total 938          1,014       958          786        932        935        859        982        7,404   40          925.5 813             940          831          948          965          4,497              Total 923          -           #N/A
        5 Opponent Score 856          997          890          801        1,067     871        944        1,045     7,471   933.9 809             957          1,038        1,006        886          4,696              Opponent Score 926          -           #N/A
        5 Opponent WSU SFP WAL AUR ARK MED UCM NEB VAL DUQ YSU MHS MOR Opponent SFP -           #N/A
        5 W/L W W W L L W L L 4 - 4 W L L L W 2 - 3 W/L 1-4 0-0 #N/A
        5 

        6  MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        6 THURSTON, BRIANNA 201          160          130          -         157        172        196        176        1,192   7            170.29 191             189          224          158          197          Game 1 182          -           #N/A
        6 RADT, SARAH 204          217          180          259        213        177        167        203        1,620   8            202.50 167             246          212          233          141          Game 2 199          -           #N/A
        6 HERNDON, PAIGE 149          -           -           -         -         -         230        198        577      3            192.33 184             215          210          172          164          Game 3 181          -           #N/A
        6 STRICKLAND, TAYLOR 177          188          233          194        227        180        161        221        1,581   8            197.63 205             169          206          225          225          Game 4 194          -           #N/A
        6 JASKIER, KENDYLL 186          226          211          246        185        176        207        163        1,600   8            200.00 168             193          187          202          198          Game 5 156          -           #N/A
        6 PERRIN, CHRISTA -           168          155          -         -         -         -         -         323      2            161.50 Game 6 192          -           #N/A
        6 SMITH, MACKENZIE -           -           -           179        164        166        -         -         509      3            169.67 Game 7 175          -           #N/A
        6 ANSCHUTZ, CAITLYN -           -           -           161        -         -         -         -         161      1            161.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        6 Total 917          959          909          1,039     946        871        961        961        7,563   40          945.4 915             1,012        1,039        990          925          4,881              Total 1,279        -           #N/A
        6 Opponent Score 928          862          1,001       1,033     1,039     935        948        941        7,687   960.9 870             808          1,018        843          913          4,452              Opponent Score 1,389        -           #N/A
        6 Opponent WAL WSU MOR MHS YSU LEW DUQ VAL NEB AUR ARK SFP UCM Opponent MHS -           #N/A
        6 W/L L W L W L L W W 4 - 4 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 3-4 0-0 #N/A
        6 

        7  MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        7 STRETCH, JENNA 175          139          -           -         -         247        196        149        906      5            181.20 199             201          205          214          167          Game 1 197          -           #N/A
        7 CLOUSE, ARI 145          -           -           -         -         -         -         -         145      1            145.00 158             228          168          201          205          Game 2 161          -           #N/A
        7 SCHURR, SAMMI 165          146          189          171        154        170        -         -         995      6            165.83 144             186          194          206          225          Game 3 176          -           #N/A
        7 STREBEL, SAMI 159          222          221          178        225        191        190        172        1,558   8            194.75 161             211          210          213          153          Game 4 255          -           #N/A
        7 YOUKER, HALEY 234          268          254          222        189        169        204        188        1,728   8            216.00 225             235          237          172          187          Game 5 176          -           #N/A
        7 LEMPONEN, NIKKI -           150          202          227        202        177        -         201        1,159   6            193.17 Game 6 190          -           #N/A
        7 FIORELLA, PAIGE -           -           195          235        232        -         175        193        1,030   5            206.00 Game 7 234          -           #N/A
        7 MARCHAND, MCKENNA -           -           -           -         -         -         151        -         151      1            151.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        7 Total 878          925          1,061       1,033     1,002     954        916        903        7,672   40          959.0 887             1,061        1,014        1,006        937          4,905              Total 1,389        -           #N/A
        7 Opponent Score 695          984          888          1,039     922        857        954        900        7,239   904.9 1,056          1,137        934          948          865          4,940              Opponent Score 1,279        -           #N/A
        7 Opponent UCM YSU VAL MED MOR WSU WAL DUQ ARK NEB SFP LEW AUR Opponent MED DUQ #N/A
        7 W/L W L W L W W L W 5 - 3 L L W W W 3 - 2 W/L 4-3 0-0 #N/A
        7 

        8  MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        8 ALIYA , ADAMS 155          167          179          170        -         -         -         -         671      4            167.75 214             204          216          189          177          Game 1 179          -           #N/A
        8 CHEYENNE , WASHINGTON 231          187          223          203        182        197        165        216        1,604   8            200.50 240             224          214          180          205          Game 2 209          -           #N/A
        8 NAOMI, SMITH 166          143          -           -         -         179        162        166        816      5            163.20 245             165          167          174          167          Game 3 210          -           #N/A
        8 NATALIA, MIRANDA VEGA 170          191          205          205        151        156        138        -         1,216   7            173.71 138             157          204          185          157          Game 4 142          -           #N/A
        8 LAMONIQUE, BERRIOS 136          -           -           -         191        -         -         148        475      3            158.33 179             210          158          184          180          Game 5 190          -           #N/A
        8 ASHANTI, FERNANDES -           208          192          170        204        184        183        208        1,349   7            192.71 Game 6 174          -           #N/A
        8 JOHNNA, HILL -           -           202          213        194        192        192        190        1,183   6            197.17 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        8 Total 858          896          1,001       961        922        908        840        928        7,314   40          914.3 1,016          960          959          912          886          4,733              Total 1,104        -           #N/A
        8 Opponent Score 854          1,041       909          1,003     1,002     879        947        829        7,464   933.0 914             899          849          1,024        965          4,651              Opponent Score 1,117        -           #N/A
        8 Opponent SFP DUQ MED ARK MHS VAL YSU WSU UCM WAL AUR NEB LEW Opponent UCM -           #N/A
        8 W/L W L W L L W L W 4 - 4 W W W L L 3 - 2 W/L 2-4 0-0 #N/A
        8 



2022 YSU PENGUIN CLASSIC

        9  UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        9 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL 165          216          217          246        198        205        156        224        1,627   8            203.38 195             241          243          169          224          Game 1 203          -           -           
        9 SMITH SPEIGHTS, AMARA 200          204          165          226        213        173        199        204        1,584   8            198.00 150             235          268          195          218          Game 2 175          -           -           
        9 MAEHA, GWEN 166          -           -           -         -         194        184        180        724      4            181.00 164             231          202          224          203          Game 3 223          -           -           
        9 MARTIN, JILLIAN 199          245          202          226        244        234        179        216        1,745   8            218.13 197             222          169          169          192          Game 4 203          -           -           
        9 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL 143          214          256          212        221        212        258        221        1,737   8            217.13 164             208          221          267          207          Game 5 194          -           -           
        9 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA -           162          146          -         -         -         -         -         308      2            154.00 Game 6 221          -           -           
        9 CALLAN, ANNA -           -           -           190        205        -         -         -         395      2            197.50 Game 7 -           -           -           
        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           
        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        9 Total 873          1,041       986          1,100     1,081     1,018     976        1,045     8,120   40          1015.0 870             1,137        1,103        1,024        1,044        5,178              Total 1,219        -           -           
        9 Opponent Score 872          984          971          856        944        850        814        982        7,273   909.1 915             1,061        868          912          976          4,732              Opponent Score 1,177        -           -           
        9 Opponent VAL ARK DUQ WAL UCM SFP AUR LEW MED MHS WSU MOR YSU Opponent YSU AUR -           
        9 W/L W W W W W W W W 8 - 0 L W W W W 4 - 1 W/L 4-2 0-0 0-0
        9 

      10  ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
      10 HARDEN, MADDIE 128          -           -           -         166        -         -         -         294      2            147.00 167             174          172          190          155          Game 1 177          -           #N/A
      10 TIMM, SAMANTHA 162          209          222          167        -         167        234        161        1,322   7            188.86 173             171          200          171          170          Game 2 177          -           #N/A
      10 METCALFE, MARISSA 180          203          198          180        196        167        164        215        1,503   8            187.88 174             190          200          155          169          Game 3 216          -           #N/A
      10 LANDWEHR, KASSIDY 170          206          198          148        -         166        -         -         888      5            177.60 214             156          198          159          167          Game 4 169          -           #N/A
      10 KEANE, MACKENZIE 214          184          226          172        231        176        141        189        1,533   8            191.63 231             226          164          168          154          Game 5 187          -           #N/A
      10 CARROLL, AYANNA -           195          212          161        -         174        184        190        1,116   6            186.00 Game 6 -           -           #N/A
      10 SULLIVAN , SHELBY -           -           -           -         189        -         -         150        339      2            169.50 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
      10 MALACKANY, MELISSA -           -           -           -         163        -         -         -         163      1            163.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
      10 CONTE, KAITIE -           -           -           -         -         -         126        -         126      1            126.00
      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
      10 Total 854          997          1,056       828        945        850        849        905        7,284   40          910.5 959             917          934          843          815          4,468              Total 926          -           #N/A
      10 Opponent Score 858          1,014       783          999        796        1,018     1,027     816        7,311   913.9 1,054          932          1,014        990          981          4,971              Opponent Score 923          -           #N/A
      10 Opponent MOR LEW AUR UCM WSU NEB ARK WAL YSU VAL MHS MED DUQ Opponent LEW MOR #N/A
      10 W/L L L W L W L L W 3 - 5 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 4-1 0-0 #N/A
      10 

      11  VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
      11 BRAKE, PEYTIN 172          161          158          -         167        -         158        167        983      6            163.83 157             215          213          177          195          Game 1 189          -           #N/A
      11 SMITH, LILU 175          175          200          209        193        201        239        187        1,579   8            197.38 176             167          169          191          178          Game 2 159          -           #N/A
      11 DOODY, NOELLE 196          179          191          226        136        177        182        248        1,535   8            191.88 159             168          191          177          190          Game 3 171          -           #N/A
      11 EIBLE, ALLI 177          175          156          170        147        154        -         -         979      6            163.17 145             179          149          190          181          Game 4 201          -           #N/A
      11 PATZ, JENN 152          191          -           -         -         156        -         158        657      4            164.25 172             203          189          207          194          Game 5 181          -           #N/A
      11 PALAMARO, ISABELLA -           -           183          223        214        191        179        181        1,171   6            195.17 Game 6 132          -           #N/A
      11 ACS, MORGAN -           -           -           138        -         -         125        -         263      2            131.50 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
      11 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
      11 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
      11 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
      11 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
      11 Total 872          881          888          966        857        879        883        941        7,167   40          895.9 809             932          911          942          938          4,532              Total 1,033        -           #N/A
      11 Opponent Score 873          904          1,061       935        990        908        835        961        7,467   933.4 813             917          790          914          1,112        4,546              Opponent Score 1,162        -           #N/A
      11 Opponent NEB AUR MHS YSU DUQ MOR WSU MED LEW SFP WAL UCM ARK Opponent WSU -           #N/A
      11 W/L L L L W L L W L 2 - 6 L W W W L 3 - 2 W/L 2-4 0-0 #N/A
      11 

      12  WALSH UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
      12 STARR, ADDISON 179          182          171          152        166        138        178        174        1,340   8            167.50 124             162          171          161          192          Game 1 135          -           #N/A
      12 YACONO, ALICIA 192          186          153          172        157        175        190        143        1,368   8            171.00 138             143          152          170          165          Game 2 179          -           #N/A
      12 LAWRENCE, JESSICA 183          153          169          223        141        172        209        172        1,422   8            177.75 124             181          178          164          149          Game 3 182          -           #N/A
      12 OBERLIN, TARA 174          134          -           -         -         -         -         -         308      2            154.00 164             190          121          141          110          Game 4 148          -           #N/A
      12 SCHAAR, KENDALL 200          161          211          171        134        157        182        160        1,376   8            172.00 117             223          168          163          137          Game 5 191          -           #N/A
      12 YOUNG, RACHEL -           -           186          138        -         151        195        167        837      5            167.40 Game 6 216          -           #N/A
      12 HEROLD, DOROTHY -           -           -           -         138        -         -         -         138      1            138.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
      12 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
      12 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
      12 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
      12 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
      12 Total 928          816          890          856        736        793        954        816        6,789   40          848.6 667             899          790          799          753          3,908              Total 1,051        -           #N/A
      12 Opponent Score 917          1,076       958          1,100     757        980        916        905        7,609   951.1 1,034          960          911          956          971          4,832              Opponent Score 1,069        -           #N/A
      12 Opponent MED UCM LEW NEB AUR ARK MHS SFP DUQ MOR VAL YSU WSU Opponent AUR VAL #N/A
      12 W/L W L L L L L W L 2 - 6 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 4-2 0-0 #N/A
      12 



2022 YSU PENGUIN CLASSIC

      13  WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
      13 DRSEK, ALEX 152          172          -           164        151        168        -         143        950      6            158.33 159             175          181          146          153          Game 1 218          -           #N/A
      13 GOSSETT, MAKENZIE 186          180          201          158        181        176        145        -         1,227   7            175.29 138             230          201          177          183          Game 2 216          -           #N/A
      13 HANSON, NATALIE 149          167          -           161        188        190        203        185        1,243   7            177.57 137             137          181          173          180          Game 3 163          -           #N/A
      13 PAXHIA-POPPAW, ZOE 155          160          -           -         120        -         -         144        579      4            144.75 223             156          130          199          243          Game 4 237          -           #N/A
      13 STEBBINS, ALINA 214          183          135          -         156        145        -         -         833      5            166.60 166             159          175          171          212          Game 5 179          -           #N/A
      13 BUCKENROTH, ADELINE -           -           184          107        -         -         166        162        619      4            154.75 Game 6 149          -           #N/A
      13 JOHNS, ANNA -           -           135          -         -         178        160        -         473      3            157.67 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
      13 MOORE, KENNEDY -           -           159          118        -         -         161        195        633      4            158.25 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
      13 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
      13 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
      13 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
      13 Total 856          862          814          708        796        857        835        829        6,557   40          819.6 823             857          868          866          971          4,385              Total 1,162        -           #N/A
      13 Opponent Score 938          959          1,129       878        945        954        883        928        7,614   951.8 900             1,151        1,103        1,027        753          4,934              Opponent Score 1,033        -           #N/A
      13 Opponent LEW MED YSU DUQ SFP MHS VAL MOR AUR UCM NEB ARK WAL Opponent VAL LEW #N/A
      13 W/L L L L L L L L L 0 - 8 L L L L W 1 - 4 W/L 4-2 0-0 #N/A
      13 

      14  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06 
 Trad 

Match 07 
 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
      14 GRAMS, MEGAN 146          214          -           -         -         -         -         -         360      2            180.00 225             160          187          181          192          Game 1 188          -           #N/A
      14 ENNIS, LYNDSAY 239          179          172          -         -         221        180        241        1,232   6            205.33 183             222          194          197          170          Game 2 224          -           #N/A
      14 MOORE, KIRSTEN  219          213          248          191        249        192        204        185        1,701   8            212.63 202             196          211          176          190          Game 3 208          -           #N/A
      14 MARX, MADYSON 224          198          277          191        226        188        177        213        1,694   8            211.75 232             195          217          247          198          Game 4 222          -           #N/A
      14 COTE, JADE 225          180          216          200        224        198        186        159        1,588   8            198.50 212             243          229          155          226          Game 5 170          -           #N/A
      14 DOSECK, MADISON -           -           216          192        168        -         -         -         576      3            192.00 Game 6 165          -           #N/A
      14 BUNK, HOPE -           -           -           161        -         -         -         -         161      1            161.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A
      14 MILLER, HANNAH -           -           -           -         172        -         -         -         172      1            172.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A
      14 DRESCHER, ELLIE -           -           -           -         -         187        200        181        568      3            189.33
      14 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -      -         0.00
      14 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
      14 Total 1,053       984          1,129       935        1,039     986        947        979        8,052   40          1006.5 1,054          1,016        1,038        956          976          5,040              Total 1,177        -           #N/A
      14 Opponent Score 762          925          814          966        946        1,004     840        952        7,209   901.1 959             997          831          799          1,044        4,630              Opponent Score 1,219        -           #N/A
      14 Opponent AUR MHS WSU VAL MED DUQ MOR UCM SFP ARK LEW WAL NEB Opponent NEB -           #N/A
      14 W/L W W W L W L W W 6 - 2 W W W W L 4 - 1 W/L 2-4 0-0 #N/A



2022 YSU PENGUIN CLASSIC :  W‐L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)
FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT
Sum of 
WIN

Sum of 
LOSS

Sum of 
PINS

Sum of 
OPP‐
PINS

Sum of 
TieBreak 
Pins

Sum of 
TieBreak 
Opp Pins

Sum of 
GAMES

Sum of 
AvgGame

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,056 887 0 0 5 211.2
Baker Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 997 1,016 0 0 5 199.4
Baker Match 03 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,018 1,039 0 0 5 203.6
Baker Match 04 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,027 866 0 0 5 205.4
Baker Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,112 938 0 0 5 222.4
Trad Match 01 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,017 962 0 0 5 203.4
Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 984 1,041 0 0 5 196.8
Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 897 952 0 0 5 179.4
Trad Match 04 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,003 961 0 0 5 200.6
Trad Match 05 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,067 932 0 0 5 213.4
Trad Match 06 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 980 793 0 0 5 196.0
Trad Match 07 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 1,027 849 0 0 5 205.4
Trad Match 08 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 885 811 0 0 5 177.0
xRND 1 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 13,070 12,047 0 0 65 201.1
AURORA UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 900 823 0 0 5 180.0

Baker Match 02 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 808 1,012 0 0 5 161.6
Baker Match 03 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 849 959 0 0 5 169.8
Baker Match 04 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 804 1,082 0 0 5 160.8
Baker Match 05 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 865 937 0 0 5 173.0
Trad Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 762 1,053 0 0 5 152.4
Trad Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 904 881 0 0 5 180.8
Trad Match 03 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 783 1,056 0 0 5 156.6
Trad Match 04 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1 0 801 786 0 0 5 160.2
Trad Match 05 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 757 736 0 0 5 151.4
Trad Match 06 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 835 842 0 0 5 167.0
Trad Match 07 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 814 976 0 0 5 162.8
Trad Match 08 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 811 885 0 0 5 162.2
xRND 1 WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

AURORA UNIVERSITY Total 4 9 10,693 12,028 0 0 65 164.5
DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,034 667 0 0 5 206.8

Baker Match 02 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1 0 957 940 0 0 5 191.4
Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 929 1,080 0 0 5 185.8
Baker Match 04 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,082 804 0 0 5 216.4
Baker Match 05 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 981 815 0 0 5 196.2
Trad Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 962 1,017 0 0 5 192.4
Trad Match 02 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,041 896 0 0 5 208.2
Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 971 986 0 0 5 194.2
Trad Match 04 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 878 708 0 0 5 175.6
Trad Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 990 857 0 0 5 198.0
Trad Match 06 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,004 986 0 0 5 200.8
Trad Match 07 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 948 961 0 0 5 189.6
Trad Match 08 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 900 903 0 0 5 180.0
xRND 1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY Total 8 5 12,677 11,620 0 0 65 195.0
LEWIS UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 813 809 0 0 5 162.6

Baker Match 02 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 940 957 0 0 5 188.0
Baker Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 831 1,038 0 0 5 166.2
Baker Match 04 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 948 1,006 0 0 5 189.6
Baker Match 05 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 965 886 0 0 5 193.0
Trad Match 01 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 938 856 0 0 5 187.6
Trad Match 02 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 1,014 997 0 0 5 202.8
Trad Match 03 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 958 890 0 0 5 191.6
Trad Match 04 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 786 801 0 0 5 157.2
Trad Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 932 1,067 0 0 5 186.4
Trad Match 06 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 935 871 0 0 5 187.0
Trad Match 07 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 859 944 0 0 5 171.8
Trad Match 08 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 982 1,045 0 0 5 196.4
xRND 1 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

LEWIS UNIVERSITY Total 6 7 11,901 12,167 0 0 65 183.1
MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 915 870 0 0 5 183.0

Baker Match 02 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,012 808 0 0 5 202.4
Baker Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,039 1,018 0 0 5 207.8
Baker Match 04 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 990 843 0 0 5 198.0
Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 925 913 0 0 5 185.0
Trad Match 01 WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 1 917 928 0 0 5 183.4
Trad Match 02 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 959 862 0 0 5 191.8
Trad Match 03 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 909 1,001 0 0 5 181.8
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MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY Trad Match 04 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,039 1,033 0 0 5 207.8
Trad Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 946 1,039 0 0 5 189.2
Trad Match 06 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 871 935 0 0 5 174.2
Trad Match 07 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 961 948 0 0 5 192.2
Trad Match 08 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 961 941 0 0 5 192.2
xRND 1 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 12,444 12,139 0 0 65 191.4
MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 887 1,056 0 0 5 177.4

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 1,061 1,137 0 0 5 212.2
Baker Match 03 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 1,014 934 0 0 5 202.8
Baker Match 04 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,006 948 0 0 5 201.2
Baker Match 05 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 937 865 0 0 5 187.4
Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 878 695 0 0 5 175.6
Trad Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 925 984 0 0 5 185.0
Trad Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,061 888 0 0 5 212.2
Trad Match 04 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,033 1,039 0 0 5 206.6
Trad Match 05 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,002 922 0 0 5 200.4
Trad Match 06 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 954 857 0 0 5 190.8
Trad Match 07 WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 1 916 954 0 0 5 183.2
Trad Match 08 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 903 900 0 0 5 180.6
xRND 1 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY Total 8 5 12,577 12,179 0 0 65 193.5
MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 1,016 914 0 0 5 203.2

Baker Match 02 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 960 899 0 0 5 192.0
Baker Match 03 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 959 849 0 0 5 191.8
Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 912 1,024 0 0 5 182.4
Baker Match 05 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 886 965 0 0 5 177.2
Trad Match 01 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 858 854 0 0 5 171.6
Trad Match 02 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 896 1,041 0 0 5 179.2
Trad Match 03 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,001 909 0 0 5 200.2
Trad Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 961 1,003 0 0 5 192.2
Trad Match 05 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 922 1,002 0 0 5 184.4
Trad Match 06 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 908 879 0 0 5 181.6
Trad Match 07 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 840 947 0 0 5 168.0
Trad Match 08 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 928 829 0 0 5 185.6
xRND 1 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 12,047 12,115 0 0 65 185.3
ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) Baker Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 959 1,054 0 0 5 191.8

Baker Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 917 932 0 0 5 183.4
Baker Match 03 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 934 1,014 0 0 5 186.8
Baker Match 04 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 843 990 0 0 5 168.6
Baker Match 05 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 815 981 0 0 5 163.0
Trad Match 01 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 854 858 0 0 5 170.8
Trad Match 02 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 997 1,014 0 0 5 199.4
Trad Match 03 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,056 783 0 0 5 211.2
Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 828 999 0 0 5 165.6
Trad Match 05 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 945 796 0 0 5 189.0
Trad Match 06 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 850 1,018 0 0 5 170.0
Trad Match 07 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 849 1,027 0 0 5 169.8
Trad Match 08 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 905 816 0 0 5 181.0
xRND 1 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) Total 3 10 11,752 12,282 0 0 65 180.8
UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI Baker Match 01 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 914 1,016 0 0 5 182.8

Baker Match 02 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,151 857 0 0 5 230.2
Baker Match 03 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,080 929 0 0 5 216.0
Baker Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 914 942 0 0 5 182.8
Baker Match 05 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 913 925 0 0 5 182.6
Trad Match 01 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 695 878 0 0 5 139.0
Trad Match 02 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,076 816 0 0 5 215.2
Trad Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 952 897 0 0 5 190.4
Trad Match 04 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 999 828 0 0 5 199.8
Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 944 1,081 0 0 5 188.8
Trad Match 06 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 842 835 0 0 5 168.4
Trad Match 07 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1 0 944 859 0 0 5 188.8
Trad Match 08 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 952 979 0 0 5 190.4
xRND 1 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI Total 7 6 12,376 11,842 0 0 65 190.4
UNIV. OF NEBRASKA Baker Match 01 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 870 915 0 0 5 174.0

Baker Match 02 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,137 1,061 0 0 5 227.4
Baker Match 03 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,103 868 0 0 5 220.6
Baker Match 04 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,024 912 0 0 5 204.8
Baker Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,044 976 0 0 5 208.8
Trad Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 873 872 0 0 5 174.6
Trad Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,041 984 0 0 5 208.2
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UNIV. OF NEBRASKA Trad Match 03 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 986 971 0 0 5 197.2
Trad Match 04 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,100 856 0 0 5 220.0
Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 1,081 944 0 0 5 216.2
Trad Match 06 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 1,018 850 0 0 5 203.6
Trad Match 07 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 976 814 0 0 5 195.2
Trad Match 08 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,045 982 0 0 5 209.0
xRND 1 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA Total 12 1 13,298 12,005 0 0 65 204.6
VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 809 813 0 0 5 161.8

Baker Match 02 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 932 917 0 0 5 186.4
Baker Match 03 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 911 790 0 0 5 182.2
Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 942 914 0 0 5 188.4
Baker Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 938 1,112 0 0 5 187.6
Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 872 873 0 0 5 174.4
Trad Match 02 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 881 904 0 0 5 176.2
Trad Match 03 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 888 1,061 0 0 5 177.6
Trad Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 966 935 0 0 5 193.2
Trad Match 05 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 857 990 0 0 5 171.4
Trad Match 06 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 879 908 0 0 5 175.8
Trad Match 07 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 883 835 0 0 5 176.6
Trad Match 08 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 941 961 0 0 5 188.2
xRND 1 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Total 5 8 11,699 12,013 0 0 65 180.0
WALSH UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 667 1,034 0 0 5 133.4

Baker Match 02 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 899 960 0 0 5 179.8
Baker Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 790 911 0 0 5 158.0
Baker Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 799 956 0 0 5 159.8
Baker Match 05 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 753 971 0 0 5 150.6
Trad Match 01 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 928 917 0 0 5 185.6
Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 816 1,076 0 0 5 163.2
Trad Match 03 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 890 958 0 0 5 178.0
Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 856 1,100 0 0 5 171.2
Trad Match 05 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 736 757 0 0 5 147.2
Trad Match 06 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 793 980 0 0 5 158.6
Trad Match 07 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 954 916 0 0 5 190.8
Trad Match 08 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 816 905 0 0 5 163.2
xRND 1 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

WALSH UNIVERSITY Total 2 11 10,697 12,441 0 0 65 164.6
WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 823 900 0 0 5 164.6

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0 1 857 1,151 0 0 5 171.4
Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 868 1,103 0 0 5 173.6
Baker Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 866 1,027 0 0 5 173.2
Baker Match 05 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 971 753 0 0 5 194.2
Trad Match 01 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 856 938 0 0 5 171.2
Trad Match 02 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 862 959 0 0 5 172.4
Trad Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 814 1,129 0 0 5 162.8
Trad Match 04 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 708 878 0 0 5 141.6
Trad Match 05 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 796 945 0 0 5 159.2
Trad Match 06 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 857 954 0 0 5 171.4
Trad Match 07 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 835 883 0 0 5 167.0
Trad Match 08 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 829 928 0 0 5 165.8
xRND 1 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY Total 1 12 10,942 12,548 0 0 65 168.3
YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 1,054 959 0 0 5 210.8

Baker Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,016 997 0 0 5 203.2
Baker Match 03 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,038 831 0 0 5 207.6
Baker Match 04 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 956 799 0 0 5 191.2
Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 976 1,044 0 0 5 195.2
Trad Match 01 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,053 762 0 0 5 210.6
Trad Match 02 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 984 925 0 0 5 196.8
Trad Match 03 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,129 814 0 0 5 225.8
Trad Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 935 966 0 0 5 187.0
Trad Match 05 MEDAILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,039 946 0 0 5 207.8
Trad Match 06 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 986 1,004 0 0 5 197.2
Trad Match 07 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 947 840 0 0 5 189.4
Trad Match 08 UNIV. OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 1 0 979 952 0 0 5 195.8
xRND 1 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Total 10 3 13,092 11,839 0 0 65 201.4
Grand Total 91 91 169,265 169,265 0 0 910 186.0


